
 

Certified Idaho National Center Mental Health Juvenile Justice Trainers 

 

Listed below are people who have been certified to be National Center Mental Health 
Juvenile Justice (NCMHJJ) Trainers in Idaho.  Please use the contact information below 
only for the use of contacting personnel to arrange NCMHJJ training in your area. 

 

 

Name Location E-Mail Address 
Brian Mecham 3-B JDC bmecham@co.bonneville.id.us 

Janet Loveland Mini Cassia JDC lovjanet@gmail.com 

Clay Smith 5-C JDC csmith@co.fremont.id.us 

John Raukar District VI JDC whitewater9@cableone.net 

Melisa Anstine JCCL Melissa.Anstine@idjc.idaho.gov  

Inga Elkin Snake River 
JDC 

inga-e@co.twin-falls.id.us 

Jacob Wilson Valley Co JDC centralmountainscounseling@gmail.com 

Chris Brayton 3-B JDC bmecham@co.bonneville.id.us 

Wendy Seagraves Ada Co wseagraves@adaweb.net 

Paula Edmonds Ada Co wseagraves@adaweb.net 

Jason Munzke Bonner Co JDC jmunzke@co.bonner.id.us 

Adam Klappenbach JCCL adam.klappenbach@idjc.idaho.gov 

Stephen Boggie JCCL stephen.boggie@idjc.idaho.gov 

Paul Shepherd Snake River 
JDC 

pshepherd@co.twin-falls.id.us 

Ashley Jorgensen JCCN ashley.jorgensen@idjc.idaho.gov 

James Phillips JCCSA james.phillips@idjc.idaho.gov 

Bob Butterfield JCCSA bob.butterfield@idjc.idaho.gov 

Cean Smalls JCCN cean.smalls@idjc.idaho.gov 

Colleen Foster JCCN colleen.foster@idjc.idaho.gov 

Valarie Zuniga JCCN valarie.zuniga@idjc.idaho.gov 

Brig Blake JCCSA brig.blake@idjc.idaho.gov 

Dusty Telford JCCSA dusty.telford@idjc.idaho.gov 

Ed McCollum Bonner Co JDC emccollum@co.bonner.id.us 
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